
CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, 
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The 

following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX 
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Student Growth and Experience Director, Title II Oversight and Complaints, 

and ADA Complaints: byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, 
situación de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los 
grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación: Rynda Gregory, 

Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Byron Bethards, Director de 
Crecimiento y Experiencia Estudiantil y Supervisora y Quejas del Título II y Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): 

byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us 
 

 
RT 28 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
  
8:21 AM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW ELMWOOD DR 

8:23 AM DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PARKING LOT  

8:25 AM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW FAIR OAKS DR 

8:35 AM NW 36TH ST & NW LINCOLN AVE 

8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
RT 28 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL *BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB TEEN CENTER 
  
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

4:02 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB TEEN CENTER 

4:10 PM NW 36TH ST & NW LINCOLN AVE 

4:20 PM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW ELMWOOD DR 

4:22 PM DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PARKING LOT  

4:23 PM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW FAIR OAKS DR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us
mailto:byron.bethards@corvallis.k12.or.us


CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

RT 29 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:28 AM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW GARRYANNA ST 
8:29 AM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
8:31 AM "NW 29TH ST & PATH IN FRONT OF TENNIS COURTS (VIA TIMBERHILL MEADOWS APT)" 
8:32 AM 2855 NW 29TH ST TIMBERHILL ATHLETIC CLUB CROSSWALK  
8:33 AM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR (SOUTH, BOTTOM OF HILL) 
8:35 AM NW ARROWOOD CIR & NW ASPEN ST 
8:36 AM NW ASPEN ST & NW CAMAS PL (N) 
8:38 AM BESSIE COLEMAN BUS LOOP 
8:40 AM NW 29TH ST & NW TAFT AVE (NNW) 
8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL -GROUP 
 
RT 29 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
4:00 PM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW GARRYANNA ST 
4:01 PM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
4:03 PM "NW 29TH ST & PATH IN FRONT OF TENNIS COURTS (VIA TIMBERHILL MEADOWS APT)" 
4:04 PM 2855 NW 29TH ST TIMBERHILL ATHLETIC CLUB CROSSWALK 
4:05 PM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR (SOUTH, BOTTOM OF HILL) 
4:06 PM NW ARROWOOD CIR & NW ASPEN ST 
4:07 PM NW ASPEN ST & NW CAMAS PL 
4:09 PM BESSIE COLEMAN BUS LOOP 
4:10 PM NW 29TH ST & NW TAFT AVE 
 
RT 30 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:27 AM NW DOGWOOD DR & NW NORWOOD DR 
8:28 AM NW NORWOOD DR & NW FIRWOOD DR 
8:31 AM NW 27TH ST & NW ELMWOOD DR 
8:32 AM NW 23RD ST & NW ELMWOOD DR 
8:42 AM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL 
8:44 AM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST 
8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
RT 30 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:57 PM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST 
3:59 PM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL 
4:07 PM NW 23RD ST & NW ELMWOOD DR 
4:08 PM NW 27TH ST & NW ELMWOOD DR 
4:10 PM NW DOGWOOD DR & NW NORWOOD DR 
4:12 PM NW NORWOOD DR & NW FIRWOOD DR 



CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

 
RT 32 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
  
8:29 AM NW 17TH ST & NW FORESTGREEN AVE 
8:30 AM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW GREEN PL 
8:31 AM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW MEADOWGREEN PL 
8:32 AM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW GARRYANNA ST (SSE) 
8:33 AM NW 13TH ST & NW OAK AVE 
8:34 AM NW 11TH ST & NW OAK AVE 
8:36 AM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW SEQUOIA AVE 
8:37 AM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW SEQUOIA AVE 
8:38 AM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW OAK AVE 
8:40 AM LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & WILDCAT PARK 
8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
RT 32 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
  
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:58 PM NW PONDEROSA AVE & NW 9TH ST 
4:01 PM LETITIA CARSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & WILDCAT PARK 
4:03 PM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW OAK AVE 
4:04 PM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW SEQUOIA AVE 
4:05 PM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW SEQUOIA AVE 
4:08 PM NW 17TH ST & NW FORESTGREEN AVE 
4:09 PM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW GREEN PL 
4:11 PM NW GARRYANNA ST & NW MEADOWGREEN PL 
4:12 PM NW WALNUT BLVD & NW GARRYANNA ST (SSE) 
4:13 PM NW 13TH ST & NW OAK AVE 
4:14 PM NW 11TH ST & NW OAK AVE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

RT 34 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
8:26 AM 202 NW INDEPENDENCE HWY 
8:30 AM NE HWY 20 & NE MERLOY AVE 
8:30 AM 4192 NE HWY 20 
8:31 AM 4120 NE HWY 20 
8:31 AM 3950 NE HWY 20 
8:32 AM NE PILKINGTON AVE & NE FAIR ACRES ST 
8:35 AM 2520 HWY 20 
8:36 AM 2740 NE GARDEN AVE 
8:42 AM 3315 NE GARDEN AVE 
8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
RT 34 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
 
3:30 PM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - GROUP 
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:51 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE LANCASTER ST (ENE) 
3:52 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR (N) 
3:53 PM NE CAMBRIDGE CIR & NE PLYMOUTH CIR (W) 
3:54 PM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR (NORTH END) (W) 
3:56 PM NE CONSER ST & NE GLACIER WAY (NE) 
3:59 PM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL (SSE) 
4:01 PM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST (SSE) 
4:03 PM NE CONSER ST & NE JASPER ST (WSW) 
4:05 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE VINE AVE (WSW) 
4:06 PM 2520 HWY 20 
4:07 PM NE GARDEN AVE & PAX PL 
4:07 PM 2740 NE GARDEN AVE 
4:13 PM 3315 NE GARDEN AVE 
4:18 PM NE PILKINGTON AVE & NE FAIR ACRES ST (WSW) 
4:29 PM NE MERLOY AVE & UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 20 (NNE) 
4:31 PM 4192 NE HIGHWAY 20 
4:31 PM 4120 NE HWY-20 
4:32 PM 3950 NE HIGHWAY 20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

RT 35 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
  
8:20 AM 8185 NW RYALS AVE 
8:24 AM BERG DR SE & SE SARAH DR (NNW) 
8:26 AM SE WEIGEL ST & SE DOT ST (SSE) 
8:30 AM NE WILLIAM R. CARR ST & NE CARMEN PL (S) 
8:32 AM NE BARBERRY DR & NE HIBISCUS DR (S) 
8:35 AM TAMPICO RD & DAYSTAR DR (E) 
8:35 AM TAMPICO RD & HARVEY LN (SE) 
8:36 AM 28867 TAMPICO RD 
8:40 AM 38214 HWY 99W 
8:50 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
9:00 AM LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
RT 35 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
  
3:25 PM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:59 PM HIGHWAY 99W & NE THOUSAND OAK DR (SSW) 
4:01 PM HIGHWAY 99W & NE CRANE LN (SSE) 
4:02 PM BERG DR SE & SE SARAH DR (NNW) 
4:04 PM SE WEIGEL ST & SE DOT ST (SSE)  
4:07 PM NE WILLIAM R. CARR ST & NE CARMEN PL (S)  
4:09 PM NE BARBERRY DR & NE HIBISCUS DR (S) 
4:10 PM NE BARBERRY DR & NE BOX ELDER ST 
4:17 PM 39268 HIGHWAY 99W 
4:22 PM 38214 HWY 99W  
4:24 PM 29177 TAMPICO RD 
4:25 PM TAMPICO RD & DAYSTAR DR (E) 
4:25 PM TAMPICO RD & HARVEY LN (SE) 
4:26 PM 28867 TAMPICO RD 
4:31 PM TAMPICO RD & NW SOAP CREEK RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026 SNOW ROUTE SCHEDULE 
(November 11TH, 2025) 

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY - THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY 1-HOUR EARLY RELEASE, BUSSES DEPART AT 2:55 PM 
 

 
Please have your student at their bus stop 5 mins before the scheduled pick-up time. 

Kindergarten students must be met by an adult at their afternoon stop. 
Questions? Call Student Transportation of America at 541-757-1714. 

 
RT 37 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
  
8:18 AM NW ARBORETUM RD & NW HOODVIEW CIR (S) 
8:22 AM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW CHURCHILL WAY (WNW)  
8:23 AM NW CHURCHILL WAY & NW RHODA WAY & NW VALLEY VIEW DR (SSW) 
8:28 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
8:29 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW HIGHLAND PL (E) 
8:30 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW BURGUNDY DR (ENE) 
8:31 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & SULPHUR SPRINGS RD 
8:32 AM NW LEWISUBRG AVE & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
8:34 AM NW FRAZIER CREEK RD & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR (WSW) 
8:40 AM 5445 CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
9:00 AM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
RT 37 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL IN COMBINATION WITH CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
  
3:25 PM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
3:33 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW LOCKE CEMETERY RD (WSW) 
3:36 PM 5140 HWY 99 (N)  
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
4:00 PM MALLARD LN & NE ELLIOTT CIR (SSE) 
4:02 PM NE ELLIOTT CIR & NE GRANGER AVE (SSE) 
4:12 PM NW ARBORETUM RD & NW HOODVIEW CIR (S) 
4:20 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW CHURCHILL WAY (WNW)  
4:22 PM NW CHURCHILL WAY & NW RHODA WAY & NW VALLEY VIEW DR (SSW) 
4:30 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
4:31 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW HIGHLAND PL (ENE) 
4:32 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW BURGUNDY DR (ENE)  
4:33 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & SULPHUR SPRINGS RD 
4:34 PM NW LEWISUBRG AVE & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
4:35 PM NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR & NW SPRING MEADOW DR (S) 
4:36 PM NW FRAZIER CREEK RD & NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR (WSW) / NW 
4:51 PM 5140 HWY 99 (N) 


